
Caffè Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 0 4 6 4 9

Musetti Andrea (06/1770) 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 6

Di Gaddo Manuel (06/798) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 8

Caramatti Luca (06/2451) 4 5 4 6 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 5

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 4 6 4 0 2 3 2 0 4 4 2 3

Sbordone Lorenzo (06/2928) 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Andreoni Luigi (06/1277) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 20 27 1,35

Musetti Andrea 06/1770 18 26 1,44

Di Gaddo Manuel 06/798 16 25 1,56

Caramatti Luca 06/2451 16 24 1,50

Tonelli Davide 06/320 18 16 0,89

Sbordone Lorenzo 06/2928 8 7 0,88

Andreoni Luigi 06/1277 0 0 0,00

Foss-One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 4 10 2 6 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 7

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 10

Bertoloni Paolo (06/2791) 1 0 4 12 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 6

Garfagnini Alessandro (06/2789) 0 0 2 6 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0

Pieri Giulia (04/277) 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 3

Diamanti Luca (06/2790) 3 4 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 3

Bertoloni Francesco (06/2792) 3 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calantoni Davide 06/008 22 56 2,55

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 24 52 2,17

Bertoloni Paolo 06/2791 11 24 2,18

Garfagnini Alessandro 06/2789 8 16 2,00

Pieri Giulia 04/277 11 15 1,36

Diamanti Luca 06/2790 9 13 1,44

Bertoloni Francesco 06/2792 11 12 1,09

Gianni B Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 4 12 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 7

Vernazza Giacomo (06/009) 4 10 4 9 4 6 2 6 4 9 4 9

Palagi Andrea (06/1599) 2 4 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 5 2 3

Giromella Simone (06/1800) 2 6 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 2 0

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 2 0 1 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 24 61 2,54

Vernazza Giacomo 06/009 22 49 2,23

Palagi Andrea 06/1599 20 41 2,05

Giromella Simone 06/1800 10 16 1,60

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 11 9 0,82

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 9 5 0,56

New Team Sporting Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Morelli Marco (06/933) 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 2 4 4 4 7

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 7 4 7

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 0 0 0

Lippi Maurizio (06/1870) 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 0

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 0

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 4 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Baldini Manuela (06/1869) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morelli Marco 06/933 24 35 1,46

Boniburini Davide 06/935 14 20 1,43

Grassi Claudio 04/003 20 17 0,85

Lippi Maurizio 06/1870 16 7 0,44

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 8 2 0,25

Arrighi Rita 06/825 12 1 0,08

Baldini Manuela 06/1869 0 0 0,00

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 2 0 0,00


